

TIRRIHANNAH COMPANY LIMITED						
CIN No. : L6599WB1908PLC1838						
Regd. Office : S, Kiran Shankar Roy Road, Kolkata-700 001						
Tel: (+91-033) 22487093 Email: info@tirrihanna.co@gmail.com						
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021						
(Rs. in Lacs)						
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.21	31.12.20	31.03.20	31.03.21	31.03.20	31.03.21
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1 Total Income from operations	232.45	638.04	224.65	2,115.99	1,290.27	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(539.06)	67.21	(191.72)	163.52	(122.30)	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(539.06)	67.21	(191.72)	163.52	(122.30)	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(539.06)	67.21	(191.72)	137.02	(122.30)	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-	-	-
6 Equity Share Capital	318.69	318.69	318.69	318.69	318.69	
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	(228.33)	(365.35)	(365.35)	(228.33)	(365.35)	
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(16.91)	2.11	(6.02)	4.30	(3.84)	
Basic:	(16.91)	2.11	(6.02)	4.30	(3.84)	
Diluted:	(16.91)	2.11	(6.02)	4.30	(3.84)	

Notes:

- The above Audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29th June, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results of the Company are available on the Company's website www.gcdlimited.in and on the Stock Exchanges website i.e. www.nse.in and www.cse-india.com

For Tirrihanna Company Limited
Sd/-
Umesh Kankani
Director
(DIN - 00652561)

Place : Kolkata
Date : 29.06.2021

ICRA Limited	
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L1999DL1991PLC042748	Registered Office: R-710, Sakinaka, Sector-14B, DSK Complex, New Delhi 110001
Telephone No.: +91-11-23557940	Website: www.icra.in; Email ID: investors@icraindia.com

NOTICE OF THE THIRTIETH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND ELECTRONIC VOTING (WHICH INCLUDES REMOTE E-VOTING) INFORMATION

- Notice is hereby given that the 30th (Thirtieth) Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of the Members of ICRA Limited (the "Company") will be held on Thursday, the 29th day of July, 2021, at 8:30 p.m. (8.30) through Video Conferencing ("VC")/Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM"), in compliance with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") and the rules made there under and the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations") read with the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") circulars dated April 8, 2020, April 13, 2020, May 5, 2020 and January 13, 2021 (collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars") and the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") circulars dated May 12, 2020 and January 15, 2021 (collectively referred to as "SEBI Circulars") to transact the businesses as contained in the Notice convening the AGM ("AGM Notice").

- The Company has engaged the services of the National Securities Depository Limited ("NSDL") to provide with a facility to attend and vote at the AGM through VC/OAVM through the NSDL electronic voting ("E-voting") system. Members may access the same at <https://www.evoting.nsdl.com> under shareholders/members login by using the remote E-voting credentials. The link for VC/OAVM will be available in shareholder/members login where the E-voting event number ("EVEN") of the Company will be displayed.

- In compliance with the MCA Circulars and the SEBI Circulars, the AGM Notice along with the Annual Report for the financial year 2020-21 has been sent on June 30, 2021 through electronic mode to those Members whose email addresses are registered with NSDL and Central Depository Services (India) Limited (together referred to as "Depositories") or with the Company or with Linking India Private Limited, the registrar and share transfer agent of the Company (the "Registrar and Share Transfer Agent"). The AGM Notice and Annual Report for the financial year 2020-21 are available and can be accessed from the investor relations section of the Company's website viz. www.icra.in, and the relevant section of the website of the stock exchanges i.e. UGL Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com, respectively.
- Members holding shares either in physical form or in dematerialized form, as at close of business hours on Friday, July 23, 2021 ("cut-off date"), may cast their vote electronically on the business as set forth in the AGM Notice through E-voting system of NSDL. All members are informed that:
 - The businesses as set forth in the AGM Notice may be transacted through E-voting or remote E-voting.
 - The remote E-voting shall commence on Monday, July 26, 2021 (9:00 a.m. IST) and ends on Wednesday, July 28, 2021 (5:00 p.m. IST). The remote E-voting shall not be allowed beyond 5:00 pm on Wednesday, July 28, 2021.
 - Members who will be present in the AGM through VC/OAVM facility and have not casted their vote on the resolutions through remote E-voting and are otherwise not barred from doing so, shall be eligible to vote through E-voting system in the AGM.
 - Any person who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company after dispatch of the AGM Notice and holding shares of the Company as on the cut-off date may obtain a login ID and password by sending a request at evoting@nsdl.co.in or deli@linkingindia.co.in. However, if a person is already registered with NSDL for E-voting then the existing user ID and password can be used for casting the vote.
 - In terms of the SEBI circular dated December 9, 2020 on E-voting facility provided by listed companies, individual members holding securities in demat mode are allowed to vote through their demat account maintained with the Depositories and depository participants. Members are advised to update their mobile number and email ID in their demat accounts in order to access E-voting facility.
 - Members who have voted through remote E-voting will be eligible to attend the AGM. However, they will not be eligible to vote at the AGM.
 - AGM Notice is also available on the website of NSDL at www.evoting.nsdl.com. In case of any queries, Members may refer to the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Members and E-voting user manual for Members available at the download section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or call on toll free no.: 1800 1020 990 and 1800 22 44 30 or send a request at evoting@nsdl.co.in or contact Mr. Pallavi Mhatre, Manager or Ms. Suniti Singh, Asst. Manager, NSDL, Trade World, A Wing, 4th floor, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai - 400 013, at the designated email id evoting@nsdl.co.in or pallavi@nsdl.co.in or suniti@nsdl.co.in or at telephone nos.: 191 22 24994545, 191 22 24994551, who will also address the grievances connected with E-voting. Members may also write to the Company Secretary of the Company at investors@icraindia.com or at the Company's Registered Office address.

- Members holding shares in physical form, who have not registered/updated their email addresses with the Company or with the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, are requested to update (in case of change)/register the same by clicking the link https://linkingindia.co.in/emailregisteremail_register.html. Members holding shares in electronic form, who have not registered/updated their email addresses with their depository participants, are requested to update (in case of change)/register with the depository participants, with whom they maintain their demat accounts, at the earliest.

- Members are requested to update their bank account details with their respective depository participants (for shares held in the electronic form) or with the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, (for shares held in the physical form) by clicking the link https://linkingindia.co.in/emailregisteremail_register.html and uploading the requisite documents.

- Members are requested to carefully read all the notes set out in the AGM Notice and in particular, instructions for joining the AGM, manner of casting vote through remote E-voting or E-voting at the AGM.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For ICRA Limited
(S. Shakel Nahman)
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place : Gurugram
Date : June 30, 2021

METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LIMITED					
CIN: L74899DL1994PLC065387					
Registered Office: 912, Harkant Chambers, 89, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019					
Phone: 011-41808123, Website: www.mcl.net, Email: info@mcl.net					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2020
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5,597.76	9,411.65	2,695.10	12,016.98
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	133.47	343.21	113.10	386.63
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	133.47	343.21	113.10	386.63
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	112.23	256.74	79.19	285.47
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	113.56	248.95	94.94	273.55
6	Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10 each)	732.68	732.68	732.68	732.68
7	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	2,415.76	-	2,166.81
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) - Rs.				
	- Basic	1.53	3.50	1.08	3.90
	- Diluted	1.53	3.50	1.08	3.90

Notes:

- The above mentioned results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 30th June, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have audited these results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange's website at www.bseindia.com and also on the company's website at www.mcl.net.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Pranod Khandelwal
(Managing Director)
DIN - 00124082

Place : New Delhi
Date : 30th June, 2021

VEGETABLE PRODUCTS LIMITED						
CIN: L01122WB1953PLC021090						
Regd. Office : Subol Dutt Building, 13, Brabourne Road, 6th Floor, Kolkata 700 001, (W.B.)						
Telephone : +91 33 2231 5696, E-mail: info@vegetableindia.com, Website: www.vegetableindia.com						
STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	March 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2020	March 31, 2020	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2020	March 31, 2021
	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	10,366	10,523	13,187	42,881	49,541	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-26,141	7,340	-31,885	-15,521	-12,543	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	-26,216	7,340	-31,988	-15,596	-12,646	
Equity Share Capital	1,092,000	1,092,000	1,092,000	1,092,000	1,092,000	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,262,089	5,287,264	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Re. 1/- each)						
Basic :	-0.024	0.007	-0.029	-0.014	-0.012	
Diluted :	-0.024	0.007	-0.029	-0.014	-0.012	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Re. 1/- each)						
Basic :	-0.024	0.007	-0.029	-0.014	-0.012	
Diluted :	-0.024	0.007	-0.029	-0.014	-0.012	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2021 is available on the Company's and Stock Exchange websites.
- Company's website: <http://www.vegetableindia.com/investor.html>
- BSE Limited: www.bseindia.com

Notes:

- The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 30th June, 2021.
- In accordance with the requirements under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed a limited review of the financial results of Vegetable Products Limited for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2021. There are no qualifications in the limited review report issued for the said period.

For and on behalf of the Board of Vegetable Products Limited
Sd/-
Ramesh Chand Daga
DIN : 00080751
Managing Director

Place : Kolkata
Date : 30th June, 2021

ECONO TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED						
Registered Office : 9/12, Lal Bazaar Street, Block - B, 3rd Floor, Room No. 3103, Kolkata - 700001						
Ph: +917890518016, Email Id: etil2011@gmail.com, Website: www.econo.in						
CIN : L5109WB1982PLC035466						
Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and Year Ended 31/03/2021 (standalone)						
(₹. In '000)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
		(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Income from operations					
	Revenue from Operations	3000.95	5792.07	13657.89	18824.50	20705.19
	(a) Income From Operations and Interest income					
	(b) Other operating income	0.00	0.00	3491.23	0.00	3627.03
	Other Income	0.00	0.00	49.50	0.00	49.50
	Total income	3000.95	5792.07	17198.82	18824.50	24381.71
2.	Expenses					
	(a) Cost of materials consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	352.97
	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	(1614.47)	(707.30)	5220.32	(2591.79)	5133.26
	(d) Excise Duty & GST	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(e) Employee benefits expense	420.20	63.10	882.50	618.80	1059.70
	(f) Depreciation and amortisation expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(g) Finance costs	305.50	361.46	45.86	1250.00	45.86
	(h) Other expenses	6863.00	1398.13	9681.36	9619.30	11359.87
	Total expenses	5974.23	1115.39	15830.04	8896.31	17951.66
3.	Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional Items (1-2)	(2973.28)	4676.68	1368.58	9928.19	6430.05
4.	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	0.00	-
5.	Profit/(Loss) before tax (3+4)	(2973.28)	4676.68	1368.58	9928.19	6430.05
6.	Tax expense	(512.04)	1216.00	534.02	2798.96	1850.00
	(a) For current income tax	(511.00)	1,216.00	534.02	2,800.00	1,850.00
	(b) Tax adjustments for earlier years	-19.04	-	-	-19.04	-
	(c) For Deferred Tax	18.00	-	18.00	-	-
7.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6)	(2461.24)	3460.68	834.56	7129.23	4580.05
8.	Other Comprehensive Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9.	Total Comprehensive Income (7+8)	(2461.24)	3460.68	834.56	7129.23	4580.05
10.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	186695.75	186695.75	186695.75	186695.75	186695.75
11.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-
12.	Earnings per share (EPS) in Rs.					
	(a) Basic & Diluted EPS before extraordinary items	0.00	0.02	0.05	0.38	0.25
	(a) Basic & Diluted EPS after extraordinary items	0.00	0.02	0.05	0.38	0.25

Notes:

- The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.
- The above financial results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 30th June, 2021.
- As the Company's Business Activity falls within a Single business segment, the disclosure requirements of Indian Accounting Standard-108 "Operating Segment" is not applicable, and engaged in the Business of NBFC.
- The figure for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021, are the balancing figures between the audited financial result for the year ended 31st March 2021 and the published financial result for the 9 months ended 31st December 2020.
- The CEO and CFO certificate in respect of the above result in terms of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been placed before the Board of Directors.
- In accordance with requirements of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed audit of the financial result of the Company for the year ended 31st March, 2021.
- To facilitate comparison, figures of previous years/quarters have been re-grouped/re-arranged/re-classified, wherever necessary.
- During the quarter ended March 31, 2021, the outbreak of the coronavirus disease of 2019 (COVID-19) spread throughout the world and became a global pandemic. Consequently to this, on 24th March, 2020, the Government of India declared a nationwide lockdown throughout the country which has impacted the business activities of the Company. The Company has been following all the safety guidelines as suggested by Government after resumption of lockdown. However, management believes that it has taken into account all the possible impacts known events arising from COVID-19 pandemic and the resultant lockdowns in the preparation of financial results including but not limited to its assessment of company's liquidity and going concern, recoverable values of trade receivables, and other assets.

Balance Sheet as at 31st March 2021			
Sr. No.	Particulars	As at	As at
		March 31, 2021	March 31, 2020
		(Amount in ₹.)	(Amount in ₹.)
A ASSETS			
1.	Non-current assets		
	(a) Property, Plant and equipment	3	-
	(b) Financial assets	-	-
	(c) Deferred tax assets (net)	-	17,888
	Total non-current assets	-	17,888
2.	Current assets		
	(a) Inventories	6,297,352	3,705,554
	(b) Financial Assets		
	(i) Trade receivable	46,981,713	20,000,000
	(ii) Cash and cash equivalents	2,337,322	157,822,428
	(iii) Loans	231,034,328	129,533,492
	(c) Other current assets	130,301,175	74,850,050
		416,951,890	385,911,524
	Assets classified as held for sale		
	Total current assets	416,951,890	385,911,524
	Total assets	416,951,890	385,929,412
B EQUITY AND LIABILITIES			
1.	Equity		
	(a) Equity share capital	186,695,750	186,695,750
	(b) Other equity	197,653,814	190,524,583
	Total equity	384,349,564	377,220,333
	Total non-current liabilities	384,349,564	377,220,333
2.	Current liabilities		
	(a) Borrowings	22,569,636	-
	(b) Other current liabilities	957,145	583,534
	(c) Provisions	9,075,545	8,125,545
	Total current liabilities	32,602,	

বেশ কয়েকটি গুরুত্বপূর্ণ প্রকল্পের কাজ জোর কদমে করছে ভারতীয় রেল

স্টাফ রিপোর্টার: ভবিষ্যতের পরিবহন হিসেবে রেল ৫৮টি অতিক্রম ও গুরুত্বপূর্ণ ও ৬৮টি গুরুত্বপূর্ণ প্রকল্পের কাজ করছে দ্রুতগতিতে। এই প্রকল্পের জন্য মোট ব্যয় হবে ১ লক্ষ ১৫ হাজার কোটি টাকা। অতিরিক্ত পণ্য ও যাত্রী পরিবহনের জন্য এই

প্রকল্পগুলির কাজ করা হচ্ছে। ১০৪৪ কিলোমিটার ২৯টি প্রকল্পের কাজ চলছে। সেখানে ব্যয় হচ্ছে ১১,৫৬৮ কোটি টাকা। আসন্ন, পশ্চিমবঙ্গ, মহারাষ্ট্র ও উত্তরাখণ্ড এই প্রকল্পগুলি গড় উঠবে। ৩৫০৫ কিলোমিটার ৫৪টি প্রকল্পের কাজ চলছে। এখানে প্রকল্পগুলির

মোট ব্যয় হচ্ছে ৩১,৬৬৩ কোটি টাকা। ৬৯১১ কিলোমিটার ৬৮টি প্রকল্পটির কাজ চলছে। সেখানে মোট ব্যয় হচ্ছে ৭৫,৭০৬ কোটি টাকা। এই প্রকল্পগুলির মধ্যে রয়েছে ডাবলিং লাইন গ্লান্ড লাইন ও ফোর্স লাইনসের কাজ।

বাস্তবমূলকভাবে এই কাজগুলি হচ্ছে। সেমিট পরিমিতভাবে রেল এই গুরুত্বপূর্ণ কাজগুলি সম্পন্ন করছে। ৫৮টি প্রকল্পের জন্য ৩১,৬৬৩ কোটি ব্যয় হচ্ছে। ৩৫০৫ কিলোমিটার এই প্রকল্পের জন্য গ্রহণ করা হয়েছে। আসন্ন বা-ন্যাংরাং সেতু চক্রে লাইন ট্যাকের কাজ চলছে। ব্রহ্মপুত্র নদের পাশে এই লাইনের কাজ সম্পন্ন হলে মানুষ

যাত্রীদের নিরাপত্তা দিতে ২৪ ঘণ্টাই বন্ধ পরিকর পূর্ব রেলের আরপিএফ

স্টাফ রিপোর্টার: গত ২৪ জুন তারিখ উপর ভিত্তি করে মালবাহী ট্রেনের নিরাপত্তা নিশ্চিত করার উদ্দেশ্যে আরপিএফ একটি বাতিল করেছে ০৫৩১০ জাউন মিলিয়ে-মালবাহী পেশোলা ট্রেন থেকে

উদ্ধার করে। এরপর মালবাহী ট্রেনের উপর বিক্রি করা জাউন ট্রেনের নিরাপত্তা নিশ্চিত করার উদ্দেশ্যে আরপিএফ একটি বাতিল করা হয়। মালবাহী ট্রেনের নিরাপত্তা নিশ্চিত করার উদ্দেশ্যে আরপিএফ একটি বাতিল করা হয়। মালবাহী ট্রেনের নিরাপত্তা নিশ্চিত করার উদ্দেশ্যে আরপিএফ একটি বাতিল করা হয়।

পেশোলা ট্রেনের নিরাপত্তা নিশ্চিত করার উদ্দেশ্যে আরপিএফ একটি বাতিল করা হয়। মালবাহী ট্রেনের নিরাপত্তা নিশ্চিত করার উদ্দেশ্যে আরপিএফ একটি বাতিল করা হয়। মালবাহী ট্রেনের নিরাপত্তা নিশ্চিত করার উদ্দেশ্যে আরপিএফ একটি বাতিল করা হয়।

বাস্তবমূলকভাবে এই কাজগুলি হচ্ছে। সেমিট পরিমিতভাবে রেল এই গুরুত্বপূর্ণ কাজগুলি সম্পন্ন করছে। ৫৮টি প্রকল্পের জন্য ৩১,৬৬৩ কোটি ব্যয় হচ্ছে। ৩৫০৫ কিলোমিটার এই প্রকল্পের জন্য গ্রহণ করা হয়েছে। আসন্ন বা-ন্যাংরাং সেতু চক্রে লাইন ট্যাকের কাজ চলছে।

ক্রাসিক লিজে অ্যাড বিন্যাস লিমিটেড

ক্রাসিক লিজে অ্যাড বিন্যাস লিমিটেড
০১ মার্চ, ২০২১ সমগ্র ত্রৈমাসিকের ও বার্ষিক আর্থিক বিবরণীর বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপিত)

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	ত্রৈমাসিক		বার্ষিক	
		৩১.০৩.২০২১	৩১.০৩.২০২০	৩১.০৩.২০২১	৩১.০৩.২০২০
১	মোট আয় (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২	মোট ব্যয় (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৩	মোট মুনাফা	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০
৪	মোট মুনাফা (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০
৫	মোট মুনাফা (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০

বেশ কয়েকটি স্পেশাল ট্রেনের চলাচল বাড়াইয়া হল

স্টাফ রিপোর্টার: বেশ কয়েক স্পেশাল ট্রেনের চলাচল আরও বাড়ানো হল। ০২০২৪ রোজগার-পূর্ব পেশোলা ৩০ জুন ও ১ জুলাই ০১ আগস্ট পর্যন্ত প্রচলিত চলাচল করবে। ০২০২৭ দুর্গ-মালবাহী পেশোলা ও জুলাই থেকে ২ সেপ্টেম্বর পর্যন্ত প্রচলিত চলাচল করবে।

কনকো এন্টারপ্রাইজস লিমিটেড

০১ মার্চ, ২০২১ সমগ্র ত্রৈমাসিকের ও বার্ষিক আর্থিক বিবরণীর বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপিত)

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	ত্রৈমাসিক		বার্ষিক	
		৩১.০৩.২০২১	৩১.০৩.২০২০	৩১.০৩.২০২১	৩১.০৩.২০২০
১	মোট আয় (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২	মোট ব্যয় (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৩	মোট মুনাফা	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০
৪	মোট মুনাফা (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০
৫	মোট মুনাফা (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০

SPT SECURITIES LIMITED

০১ মার্চ, ২০২১ সমগ্র ত্রৈমাসিকের ও বার্ষিক আর্থিক বিবরণীর বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপিত)

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	ত্রৈমাসিক		বার্ষিক	
		৩১.০৩.২০২১	৩১.০৩.২০২০	৩১.০৩.২০২১	৩১.০৩.২০২০
১	মোট আয় (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২	মোট ব্যয় (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৩	মোট মুনাফা	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০
৪	মোট মুনাফা (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০
৫	মোট মুনাফা (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০

TIRUPATI SCREEN PRINTING CO. LTD.

০১ মার্চ, ২০২১ সমগ্র ত্রৈমাসিকের ও বার্ষিক আর্থিক বিবরণীর বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপিত)

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	ত্রৈমাসিক		বার্ষিক	
		৩১.০৩.২০২১	৩১.০৩.২০২০	৩১.০৩.২০২১	৩১.০৩.২০২০
১	মোট আয় (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২	মোট ব্যয় (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৩	মোট মুনাফা	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০
৪	মোট মুনাফা (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০
৫	মোট মুনাফা (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০

মউরিয়া উদ্যোগ লিমিটেড

০১ মার্চ, ২০২১ সমগ্র ত্রৈমাসিকের ও বার্ষিক আর্থিক বিবরণীর বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপিত)

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	ত্রৈমাসিক		বার্ষিক	
		৩১.০৩.২০২১	৩১.০৩.২০২০	৩১.০৩.২০২১	৩১.০৩.২০২০
১	মোট আয় (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২	মোট ব্যয় (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৩	মোট মুনাফা	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০
৪	মোট মুনাফা (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০
৫	মোট মুনাফা (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০

০২০২৪ রোজগার-পূর্ব পেশোলা ৩০ জুন ও ১ জুলাই ০১ আগস্ট পর্যন্ত প্রচলিত চলাচল করবে। ০২০২৭ দুর্গ-মালবাহী পেশোলা ও জুলাই থেকে ২ সেপ্টেম্বর পর্যন্ত প্রচলিত চলাচল করবে।

০২০২৭ দুর্গ-মালবাহী পেশোলা ও জুলাই থেকে ২ সেপ্টেম্বর পর্যন্ত প্রচলিত চলাচল করবে। ০২০২৪ রোজগার-পূর্ব পেশোলা ৩০ জুন ও ১ জুলাই ০১ আগস্ট পর্যন্ত প্রচলিত চলাচল করবে।

ECONO TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED

০১ মার্চ, ২০২১ সমগ্র ত্রৈমাসিকের ও বার্ষিক আর্থিক বিবরণীর বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপিত)

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	ত্রৈমাসিক		বার্ষিক	
		৩১.০৩.২০২১	৩১.০৩.২০২০	৩১.০৩.২০২১	৩১.০৩.২০২০
১	মোট আয় (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২	মোট ব্যয় (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৩	মোট মুনাফা	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০
৪	মোট মুনাফা (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০
৫	মোট মুনাফা (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০

শুরু হতে চলছে শিয়ালদহ-লোকমান্য তিলক গ্রীষ্মকালীন স্পেশাল ট্রেন

স্টাফ রিপোর্টার: যাত্রীদের ভিড় নিয়ন্ত্রণ করতে শিয়ালদহ-লোকমান্য তিলক স্পেশাল ট্রেনের মধ্যে সত্রিক্ত গ্রীষ্মকালীন পেশোলা ট্রেন চালানো হবে। ০৩১৬ শিয়ালদহ-লোকমান্য তিলক গ্রীষ্মকালীন পেশোলা ট্রেন (আসন্ন-ডাবলিং) ৩ জুলাই থেকে ১ আগস্ট পর্যন্ত (৬৩ টি) প্রতি রবিবার ৬:৩০ মিনিটে ছেড়ে যাবে। ই ট্রেন লোকমান্য তিলক ট্রেনের মতোই চলবে।

দি ইন্ডিয়ান উড প্রোডাক্টস কোম্পানি লিমিটেড

০১ মার্চ, ২০২১ সমগ্র ত্রৈমাসিকের ও বার্ষিক আর্থিক বিবরণীর বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপিত)

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	ত্রৈমাসিক		বার্ষিক	
		৩১.০৩.২০২১	৩১.০৩.২০২০	৩১.০৩.২০২১	৩১.০৩.২০২০
১	মোট আয় (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২	মোট ব্যয় (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৩	মোট মুনাফা	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০
৪	মোট মুনাফা (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০
৫	মোট মুনাফা (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০

মউরিয়া উদ্যোগ লিমিটেড

০১ মার্চ, ২০২১ সমগ্র ত্রৈমাসিকের ও বার্ষিক আর্থিক বিবরণীর বিবরণী (সংক্ষেপিত)

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	ত্রৈমাসিক		বার্ষিক	
		৩১.০৩.২০২১	৩১.০৩.২০২০	৩১.০৩.২০২১	৩১.০৩.২০২০
১	মোট আয় (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২	মোট ব্যয় (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৩	মোট মুনাফা	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০
৪	মোট মুনাফা (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০
৫	মোট মুনাফা (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০

Balance Sheet as at 31st March 2021

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	৩১.০৩.২০২১		৩১.০৩.২০২০	
		(Amount in ₹)	(Amount in ₹)	(Amount in ₹)	(Amount in ₹)
১	মোট আয় (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
২	মোট ব্যয় (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১	১.১১
৩	মোট মুনাফা	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০
৪	মোট মুনাফা (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০
৫	মোট মুনাফা (পরিষ্কারকৃত)	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০	০.০০